4/2/2021 12:03:04 PM National Express/CSC 4026-Easthampion Public Schools, MA Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For E1 AM SMITH AM SMITH VOC AW

Route: E1 AM SMITH AM Start Time: 06:52 am Total Riders: 23
Bus: E1 End Time: 07:25am Max Load: 23
Driver: G, KYANNE Total Time 32:27 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: UNNAMED@SVAHS Driveway Distance: 8.57 mi. Schedule Day:Monday
Package #:
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Cff Time:N/A
Distance Pick Up Drop Off
6:52 am START 235 EAST ST 1
6:55am STOP PARSONS ST @ EVERETT 8T 1
6:57 am STOP EVERETT ST @ IRVING ST 1
6:59 am STOP FRANKLIN ST @ BRIGGS ST 2
7:00 am STOP FRANKLIN ST @ CLARK ST 2
7:02am STOP CHAPEL ST @ MAPLE SCHOOL 4
7:11am END STORAGE UNIT TRANSFER (END) 12

7:25 am DEST UNNAMED@SVAHS Driveway 23



4/2/2021 12:03:19 PM National Express/CSC 4026-Easthampton Public Schools, MA Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For E1 PM SMITH PM SMITH VOC PM

Route: E1 PM SMITH PM Start Time; 11:55 am Total Riders: 11
Bus; E1 End Time: 12:07 pm Max Load: 11
Driver: G, KYANNE Total Time 12:39 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: STORAGE UNIT TRANSFER (END}  Distance:  4.30 mi. Schedute Day:Monday
Package #:

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off
11:55 am ORIGIN STORAGE UNIT TRANSFER (END) 11
11:59 am STOP 235 EAST ST 1
12:02 pm STOP PARSONS ST @ EVERETT ST 1
12:03 pm STOP EVERETT ST @ IRVING 8T 1
12:05 pm STOP FRANKLIN ST @ BRIGGS ST 2
12:05 pm STOP FRANKLIN ST @ MAPLE ST 2
12:07 pm END CHAPEL ST @ MAPLE SCHOCL 4



4/2/2021 12:03:04 PM

Route: E4 AM SMITH AM

Bus: E4

Driver: S, KATHY

National Express/CSC 4026-Easthampton Public Schools, MA
Bus Stop Locations For E4 AM SMITH AM SMITH VOC AN

Start Time: 06:38 am
End Time: 07:10 am
Total Time 31:35

Anchor: STORAGE UNIT TRANSFER (END]  Distance:  7.60 mi.

Driver 8ign-On Tima:N/A

6:38 am
6:39 am
6:41 am
6:44 am
6:46 am
6:42 am
6:54 am
7:06 am
7:07 am
7:10 am

START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
DEST

Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A
Distance

Total Riders: 8
Max Load: 8
Route Days; MTWHF
Schedule Day:Monday
Package #:

Pick Up Drop Off

Page 1

HENDRICK ST No Intersection
HENDRICK ST@BROOK ST

245 HENDRICK ST

PHELPS ST @ ZABEK DR

GULA DR @ DROY CIR

MORIN DR @ PHELPS ST

PARK ST @ BUTTON RD
FLORENCE RD @ BALLARD ST
BALLARD APTS WALKWAY
STORAGE UNIT TRANSFER (END)

O R T N



4/2/2021 12:03:19 PM National Express/CSC 4026-Easthampton Public Schools, MA Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For E4 PM SMITH PM SMITH VOC PM

Route: E4 PM SMITH PM Start Time: 11:30 am Total Riders: 24
Bus: E4 End Time: 12:13 pm Max Load: 24
Driver: S, KATHY Total Time 43:38 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: UNNAMED@SVAHS Driveway Distance: 10.89 mni. Schedule Day:Monday
Package #:

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off
11:30 am ARRIVE UNNAMED@SVAHS Driveway
11:40 am ORIGIN UNNAMED@SVAHS Driveway 24
11:50 am START STORAGE UNIT TRANSFER (END) 15
11:53 am STOP BALLARD APTS WALKWAY 1
11:54 am STOP BALLARD ST @ FLORENCE RD 1
12:00 pm STOP PARK ST @ BUTTON RD 1
12:02 pm STOP PARK ST @ LINE 5T 1
12:05 pm STOP PHELPS ST @ MORIN DR 1
12:07 pm STOP DROY CIR @ GULADR 1
12:09 pin STOP PHELPS ST @ ZABEK DR 1
12:11 pm STOP 245 HENDRICK ST 1
12:13 pm STOP HENDRICK ST@BROOK ST 1

12:13 pm END PLAIN ST No Intersection



4/2/2021 12:03:04 PM

National Express/CSC 4026-Easthampton Public Schools, MA
Bus Stop Locations For E7 AM SMITH AM SMITH VOC AN

Route: E7 AM SMITH AM Start Time: 06:59 am

Bus:

E7
Driver: M, GILORIA

End Time: 07:10am
Jotal Time 10:28

Anchor: STORAGE UNIT TRANSFER (END)  Distance:  3.37 mi.

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A

6:59 am
7:01 am
7:06 am
7:10 am

START
STOP
STOP
DEST

Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A
Distance

Total Riders, 4
Max Load: 4
Rouie Days: MTWHF
Schedule Day:Monday
Package #:

Pick Up BProp Off

Page 1

MAIN ST@GREENWOOD CT

WARD AVE @ CULDAFF ST
PLEASANT ST @ PLEASANT GREEN E
STORAGE UNIT TRANSFER (END)

2
1
1



4/2{2021 12:03:19 PM National Express/CSC 4026-Easthampton Public Schools, MA Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For E7 PM SMITH PM SMITH VOC PM

Route: E7 PM SMITH PM Start Time:  11:55 am Total Riders: 4
Bus: E7 End Time: 12:04 pm Max Load: 4
Driver: M, GLORIA Total Time  9:25 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: STORAGE UNIT TRANSFER (END}  Distance:  3.26 mi. Schedule Day:Monday
Package #:

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off
11:55 am ORIGIN STORAGE UNIT TRANSFER (END) 4
11:58 am START PLEASANT ST @ PLEASANT GREENE 1
12:02 pm STOP MAIN ST @ GREENWOQOD CT 2
12:04 pm END WARD AVE @ CULDAFF ST 1



